	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
1	AMEND Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 526, Page 1, in the Title, Lines 2-3, by
2 3	deleting "a database for workers' compensation claims" and inserting in lieu thereof "workers' compensation"; and
4 5 6	Further amend said bill and page, Section A, Line 2, by inserting the following after all of said line:
7	"287.221. Notwithstanding the provisions of subsection 15 of section 287.220 to the
8	contrary, the division shall be authorized to pay second injury fund liabilities for physical
9	rehabilitation payments under subsection 3 of section 287.141, medical expenses under subsection 7
10	of section 287.220 incurred after a temporary or final award of future medical benefits, and wage
11	loss benefits under subsection 11 of section 287.220."; and
12 13 14	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.